
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPAIIO 1 CONTRACTIDCODE PAGE O FAG

2 AMENDMENTIMOCIFICATION1NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIOJFPURCHASE PEO. NO I FROJECT NO I fapplca:Ie)

MOOS 4/26/2005 tRMS-98-002 4/2t6/05 1

e ISSUEDEY COE 3100 7 ADMINISTEREDBY 2'ic'rthtanItem6i CODE 3100

U.S. Iluclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormmission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Contract Management Branch No. 3 Contract Management Branch No. 3
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No streetm county. State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION ItO

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC 98. DATED (SEE ITEM I1y

622o0 CULEBRA 10IGA. MOOIFICATION OF COUTRACT40RDER NO.
._20 CRC-02-98-002

SAlN ANTO11IO TX 782388510 .-
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13

CODE ActLrrTY CODE IX 103-19_-19958

- 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Z The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this.amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended. by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTINGANDAAFFROPRIATIONDATA (itrequiredl B&R 85015123020 Job Code: J5220 BOC: 252A

Appror. 31X0200 Deoblioate: 550,010.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUP.SUAT TO (Spelfyauthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 APE MADE I1 THE CONTR ACT ORER NO. IN ITEM 1iA.

E THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying ofSce, appronriaton date. etc.)

S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(h)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED ItJTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

D OTHER (Specfy e of mondiicatioxi and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E I is not, 2 is required to sign this document and retum_ copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENTA4ODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headogs. nclh.dig solicitationtcoriat subject matter where feasible.)

Please see attached pages.

Except as Provided heren. alt terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item SA or 10A, as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in ull force and effect.

15A NAME ANDTITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprint) 1A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRATCf ING OFFICER (Type or print)

Barbara D. 14eehan

15B COIITRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 1e q STATS OF AMERICA 1C.DATE SIGNED

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer) 41 -26-'2005

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10.83)

ADMO02
1918 ROA 00VPI-ETF



NRC-02-98-002
Modification No. 8
Page 2 of 2

This modification deobligates funds in the amount of $50,010.00; Accordingly, the
following revision is made:

Section B.3, "Consideration and Obligation - Task Orders", paragraph (b), is revised to
read as follows:

"The guaranteed minimum obligated by the Government under this contract is $0."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this contract is given below:

Total FY98 obligation amount: $252,500
Funds moved to Task Order 1: 122,500
Funds moved to Task Order 2: 79,990
FY98 funds deobligated: $ 50,010

Cumulative total of NRC obligations remaining on basic contract: $0.

This modification deobligates $50,010 in FY98 funds.


